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Student Satisfaction Survey

Link for Student Feedback Form https://forms.qle/M8QszrCu4m6eqfX29

Course Contents (QTSIshH ATHUT)

Q1 Content of Syllabi are relevant to the subject? (UTGIshH &1 Il
59 fawg & fog wrafires &)

Q2 The size of the syllabus is appropriate in terms of the load on the
student. UTGIEHH BT HTHR, BT U ¥R & HaH & 3ugad &l

Q3 How do you rate the contents of the curriculum? (3T YTGIshH B
AT B HA 3116 82)

Q4 Is the course skill-oriented? (GFIT UTETPH BIMA IHA )

Q5 Has the Teacher covered the entire syllabus as prescribed by
University? (T fR1ares A farafaarera gt Faffya @R arsassa
aftafea fear &)

Q6

The syllabus has a good balance between theory and application.




ursasHH ¥ fagaid 31 31 wanT & §19 3ugad g &

Q7 Teacher covered relevant topics beyond syllabus? (T fRreres A
gTSaE | W Wi faual o afifera faear &)

Qs Effectiveness of Teacher ( fRT&Ie &I wuTaRieran

Q9 How do you rate laboratory facilities, if applicable (3T9 TNITRITAT
Hfaemsil &1 gedied $8 &d 8, afg @rparan

Q10 Does the teacher encourage/ motivate students? (T fRiere oAl
B UrcaTied / Wfa dwar )

Qi1 Does the teacher use teaching aids and ICT (Smartboards/Online
Teaching/PowerPoint/Online resources) in the Class? dT fRiare
BT 3 1807 g3 31R 3T @dars/3imrsa
RI&ro1/qraRyTEe/ 3T TATEA) BT IUGNT HT 82

Infrastructure (Qﬁl'tﬂﬁ 'ﬂ'ﬁﬁﬂ)

Q12 Departmental/ College Library facility? fauritay gerfaenea
qRA®bIoy &bl Jaem?

Q13

Any Suggestion regarding Internet Facility (&cAc Hﬁmaiﬁ'é'ﬂ i |
CAERIEG)




Q14

Co-curricular and Extra-curricular activity (A8-UT&a=dt 371 TSz
nifafafer)

Q15| sports Facility? @ gfaem ?)
Q16 Drinking-Water Facility? (4= & 9T &Y R‘jﬁlﬂT’ )
Q17 Washroom Facilities? (@TITFH HEWTU)
Q18 Any Suggestion (1% qHATdD)
Overall Responses
Course Contents (UTSUsHH HTHIM)
Q1

Content of Syllabi are relevant to the subject? (UT&UHH & AT sq
faug & fAo wrafire €2)




Content of Syllabi are relevant to the subject? (AT&TshaT FT AT 58 fawT & forw urafares §7?)

375 responses

@ Strongly Agree (3T & TgAd §)
@ Agree (FgHd)

© Neutral (de¥)

@ Disagree (31g#Hd)

@ Strongly Disagree (FgdT & 31gHd)

Q2 | The size of the syllabus is appropriate in terms of the load on the student.

UTSISHH BT HTHTR, BTH U MR & HaHf ¥ 3uyge &l

The size of syllabus is appropriate in terms of the load on the student. UTdIshA T TSR, BT W AR
& Hest 7 3UgFA B

375 responses

@ Strongly Agree (F&aT & TgAd &)
@ Agree (HgHd)

© Neutral (deT)

@ Disagree (3TgHd)

@ Strongly Disagree (5&dT & 3HgHd)

Q3 How do you rate the contents of the curriculum? (31T UTSIsHhH &1
|THII B HA IHTHd §2)




How do you rate the contents of the curriculum? (3T ITSIsHa T ATHAT T H 37Thd 87)

375 responses

@ Excellent (3cF5¢)
@ Very Good (H§H o)

@ Good (3raT)
@ Average (3iraa)
@ Below Average (3id & F47)

Q4 Is the course skill-oriented? (GIT UTSUHH BIAA 3o )

Is the course skill-oriented? (T ITGTHH hiAeT 377 £?)

370 responses

@ Strongly Agree (F&dT & TEAT §)
@ Agree (HgHd)

@ Neutral (GcF)

@ Disagree (3HgHd)

@ Strongly Disagree (& & 3rgH)

Q5 Has the Teacher covered the entire syllabus as prescribed by University?

@t fRiere A farafaarera g Faifa QY ureasa o afinfaa fear 22




Has the Teacher covered entire syllabus as prescribed by University? (=T fﬁwﬁﬁaaﬁagrm
gan fuiRa q¥ aroasma #t aiFaAfad R §?)

375 responses

@ Strongly Agree (F&aT & TgAd §)
@ Agree (FgHd)

2 Neutral (dcF)

@ Disagree (3HgH)

@ Strongly Disagree (3T & 3MHgHd)

Q6 The syllabus has good balance between theory and application. qTSashH o
Frqaia 31k srgaT & e suyge age- 81

The syllabus has good balance between theory and application. areassa # feeria iR segvir &
A 3UGFT HJolo B

373 responses

@ Strongly Agree (35T & TEAT §)
@ Agree (HgHd)

) Neutral (de¥2)

@ Disagree (3/EgHd)

@ Strongly Disagree (F&dT & 310gHd)

Q7 Teacher covered relevant topics beyond syllabus? (T fRiere ¥ uTeumH
A 9 yrafires fawal &) wfimfea fear @)




Teacher covered relevant topics beyond syllabus? (3T 18T =f ITaasha & IR ATE I At i
giFEafad fRar g?)

375 responses

@ Strongly Agree (F&aT & TgHAd &)
@ Agree (Hg#Ad)
Neutral (de¥2)
@ Disagree (31HgHd)
@ Strongly Disagree (F&dT & 3 HgH)

Q8

Effectiveness of Teacher ( fR1&ra B wuTaeran

Effectiveness of Teacher ( fraTer & Tetraeiierdn)

375 responses

@ Excellent (3c5<)
@ Very Good (g 3rTe)

B Good (3rEa)
) @ Average (3iFa)
. — | @ Below Average (3¥d & %)

Q9

How do you rate laboratory facilities, if applicable (3ITQ WA ITATHAT
gfaarsi &1 geaie & o € afe @ngparan




How do you rate laboratory facilities, if applicable (3T SATaTRITelT FALM3HT T FeATehet HY I g,
RICECID D)

359 responses

@ Excellent (3c2)
@ Very Good (sgeT 3eo)
Good (31o)
@ Average (3id)
@ Below Average (3ad & &)

Q10 | poes the teacher encourage/ motivate students? (T fiss sl A

maTfEd /7 A Hrar &)

Does the teacher encourage/ motivate students? (FaT freTe ST FI UicaTied / IRA FATE)

375 responses

@ Strongly Agree (FedT & HEAT &)
@ Agree (FgHd)
Neutral (deF)
@ Disagree (3/@gHd)
@ Strongly Disagree (3T & 31gHd)

Q11 | poes the teacher use teaching aids and ICT (Smartboards/Online
Teaching/PowerPoint/Online resources) in the Class? &T fTare 4T o
fRieror Usw 31 3N TdaYd/ 3itreTe fRieror/ uravutie
/TS HHTE) BT ITGNT AT §?




Does the teacher use teaching aids and ICT (Smartboards/Online Teaching/PowerPoint/Online
resources) in the Class? & fRreTer aret & fAe7... RreToT/araRise/3iTdos TATY) T IYJNIT FAT 67

375 responses

@ Strongly Agree (F&dT & TgAA §)
@ Agree (GgHd)

Neutral (dC¥)
49.3% ‘ @ Disagree (3EH)
] @ Strongly Disagree (F&dT & 3HgH)

Infrastructure qﬁ‘lﬂﬁ ﬂ'ﬁﬂT)

Q12 | pepartmental/ College Library facility? faumfia/ aerfaarea qraaeg
& gfaar?

Departmental/ College Library facility? faeiafi/ #griaearerr qedehrerd T giaem?

375 responses

@ Excellent (3cc)
@ Very Good (gl 3Tom)
Good (31TaT)

@ Average (3irad)
‘ @ Below Average (3ad & &)

Q13 Any Suggestion regarding Internet Facility (§e39¢ ‘\‘jﬁ'ﬂT & I W BIE
Jel1d)




Any Suggestion regarding Internet Facility (§e¥ic gt & Hatr # IS Fird)

375 responses

@ Excellent (3cF%)

@ Very Good (a5 3r<a)

@ Good (3o

@ Average (3tHd)

@ Below Average (3iad & &)

Q14 | co-curricular and Extra-curricular activity (&-urSaagqf IR Ut
nfafafen)

Co-curricular and Extra-curricular activity (Fg-9raaraar iR aradaR aifafafer)

375 responses

@ Excellent (3cF52)
@ Very Good (Fgd 3aN)

34.4% @ Good (3r=a)
o @ Average (3irad)
i @ Below Average (3ia & &)

Q15 | sports Facility? (e gfaar2)




Sports Facility? (Sref gfaer ?)

375 responses

@ Excellent (3cF<)

@ Very Good (S 3r<o)

@ Good (3r=a)

@ Average (3ir@a)

@ Below Average (3iad & &)

4

Q16

Drinking-Water Facility? (Y & =it &Y ffaar?)

Drinking-Water Facility? (=¥ & areit T gfaer? )

375 responses

@ Excellent (3cF5¢)
@ Very Good (g o)
30.9% @ Good (3r=0)
@ Average (3ita)
A @ Below Average (3T & &)

24.8% v

Q117

Washroom Facilities? (@118 ffaamy)




Washroom Facilities? (T2 gfaemd)

375 responses

@ Excellent (3cF<)
@ Very Good (S 3ro)
Good (31<oT)

@ Average (3i@a)
@ Below Average (3iad & &)

Survey Report

Based on the student satisfaction survey following suggestions were received from the surveyed
students. The improvements will be made in the next academic calendar in the different
sections of the University as mentioned below:

Academics

Skill-Oriented Courses

Regular legal aid clinic

The syllabus should be reduced.
Practical-oriented approach to teaching
Internships and Court visits in law
Ph.D. in Drawing

Study/Educational Tour

N Ok WN =



8. Extra classes for competition exams
9. More Workshop/Seminars

Network

1. Internet Facility
2. WiFi facility on campus

Estate Officer
1. Laboratories need more advanced equipment and regular maintenance
Administration

IT skilled staff & teachers

Roadways and Private conveyance
Yoga Laboratory

Hostel facility

Permanent faculty

Washroom cleanliness

Air Conditioners in Library, labs, classrooms
Clean and filtered Drinking Water

9. Good behavior of staff towards students
10.E-Riksha facility

11. The washroom needs daily cleaning.
12. Equipment for laboratory

13.Decrease the fees

N h N~

Sports Officer
1. Sports facilities on the campus
DSW/NSS/NCC

2. NSS/NCC activities
3. Extracurricular activities

Library

1. Additional books for competitive exams
2. Additional books for Yoga in the Hindi language



